For DHARIWALCORP LIMITED

Sd/-

SALONI KACHHWAHA

Company Secretary and Compliance officer

M. No.: A67240

Date: May 28, 2025

Place: Jodhpur

   Rajasthan-08AAHCD7783R1ZL

   Maharastra-27AAHCD7783R1ZL

   Gujarat-24AAHCD7783R1ZR

   DHARIWALCORP LIMITED

JODHPUR-AHMEDABAD-BHIWANDI-MUNDRA

CIN-: U2424RJ2020PLC069105

25

Annexure I

The shareholding pattern of the Company before and after the proposed preferential issue will be

as under:

Sr.

No.

Category Pre-Preferential

Holding

Proposed

Issue of

Convertible

Warrants

Post-Preferential

Holding

No. of

Shares

% of

Holding

No. of

Shares

% of

Holding

A Promoter & Promoter

Group holding

1. Indian Promoters:

 Individuals/HUF 65,94,192 73.67 7,50,000 73,44,192 74.93

 Bodies Corporate 0 0 0 0 0

 Any Other 204 0 0 204 0

 Sub Total (A1) 65,94,396 73.67 0 73,44,192 74.93

2. Foreign Promoters (A2) 0 0 0 0 0

 Sub Total (A=A1+A2) 65,94,396 73.67 7,50,000 73,44,396 74.93

B Non-Promoters'

holding:

1. Institutions (Domestic)

(B1)

0 0 0 0 0

 Institutions (Foreign)

(B2)

0 0 0 0 0

2. Non-institutions (B3): 0 0 0 0 0

 Directors and their

relatives (excluding

independent directors and

nominee directors)

0 0 0 0 0

 Key Managerial

Personnel

0 0 0 0 0

 Investor Education and

Protection Fund (IEPF)

0 0 0 0 0

 Resident Individuals

holding nominal share

capital up to Rs. 2 lakh

812604 9.08 30,000 842604 8.60

 Resident Individuals

holding nominal share

capital in excess of Rs. 2

lakhs

694800 7.76 0 694800 7.09

 Non-Resident Indians

(NRIs)

15,600 0.17 0 15,600 0.16

   Rajasthan-08AAHCD7783R1ZL

   Maharastra-27AAHCD7783R1ZL

   Gujarat-24AAHCD7783R1ZR

   DHARIWALCORP LIMITED

JODHPUR-AHMEDABAD-BHIWANDI-MUNDRA

CIN-: U2424RJ2020PLC069105

26

 Bodies Corporate 4,53,600 5.07 70,000 5,23,600 5.34

 Foreign Nationals 0 0 0 0 0

 Foreign Companies 0 0 0 0 0

 Others (Including IEPF,

HUF Clearing Member

etc.)

3,80,400 4.25 0 3,80,400 3.88

 Sub Total

(B=B1+B2+B3)

23,57,004 26.33 1,00,000 24,57,004 25.07

3. Non-Promoter - Non-

Public (C)

0 0 0 0 0

 Grand Total (A+B+C) 89,51,400 100 8,50,000 98,01,400 100

Notes:

1) The pre-issue shareholding pattern is as on latest shareholding pattern filed with the Stock

Exchanges i.e. March 31, 2025.

2) Post issue shareholding is calculated after assuming full conversion of 8,50,000 Warrants

proposed to be issued and allotted to Proposed Allottees in to 8,50,000 Equity Shares of the

Company.

3) Post shareholding structure may change depending upon any other corporate action in

between.